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Leandras Stulpinas Laisva 10 10 10 10 40 0
Jordanas Dirgėla Laisva 8 6 3 17 0
Jonas Valaitis Laisva 6 8 1 15 0
Vygantas Januškis Laisva 5 2 5 12 0
Benediktas Bočkus Laisva 5 4 9 0
Tadas Petronis Laisva 8 8 0
Julius Simaitis Laisva 8 8 0
Andrius Sadauskas Laisva 6 6 0
Edvinas Petreikis Laisva 3 3 6 0
Arūnas Zajauskas Laisva 6 6 0
Mantas Malakauskas Laisva 5 5 0
Darius Jakštonis Laisva 4 4 0
Vladimiras Šidlovskis Laisva 4 4 0
Mindaugas Šimkus Laisva 4 4 0
Tadas Meškys Laisva 3 3 0
Artūras Kupčius Laisva 2 2 0
Martynas Padgurskis Laisva 2 2 0
Mindaugas Bumblys Laisva 2 2 0
Eventas Lapienis Laisva 1 1 0
Vitalijus Vaitkus Laisva 1 1 0
Mantas Jankauskas Laisva 1 1 0
Jonas Valaitis 4x4 10 17 10 15 10 11 2 32 43
Vladimiras Šidlovskis 4x4 8 6 8 10 8 1 24 17
Petras Kaniava 4x4 6 6 4 6 5 23 4
Andrius Sadauskas 4x4 5 8 13 13 13
Tadas Petronis 4x4 10 20 10 20
Andrej Pavlovskij 4x4 4 3 7 0
Igoris Aleksejevič 4x4 6 9 6 9
Emilis Bakanauskas 4x4 5 5 0
Matas Zaksas 4x4 5 5 0
Vytis Šliažas 4x4 4 4 0
Mindaugas Gliozeris 4x4 4 4 0
Artūras Norvaišas 4x4 4 4 0
Deividas Grakalskis 4x4 3 3 0
Donatas Skinderas 4x4 2 2 0
Ernestas Bružas 4x4 1 1 0
Viktorija Montvydaitė Moterys 10 2 3 10 10 4 33 6
Lina Petrauskaitė Moterys 8 10 5 23 0
Gintarė Gegieckaitė Moterys 6 5 2 3 16 0
Aina Jančauskienė Moterys 8 6 2 16 0
Edita Freimanaitė Moterys 8 6 14 0
Monika Žuklytė Moterys 5 6 3 14 0
Giedrė Kuprienė Moterys 4 4 4 12 0
Gabrielė Aleksynaitė Moterys 8 8 0
Jonė Aleksynaitė Moterys 5 5 0
Agnė Norkienė Moterys 4 4 0
Kristiana Lapinskaitė Moterys 3 3 0
Indrė Karavaitytė Moterys 1 1 2 0
Dovilė Šapalienė Moterys 2 2 0
Ieva Kliminskaitė Moterys 2 2 0
Augustė Rupšytė Moterys 1 1 0
Donata Černiauskaitė Moterys 1 1 0
Paulius Lengvinas Jaunimas 10 10 10 30 0
Modestas Ramanauskas Jaunimas 8 6 4 6 24 0
Dominykas Serapinas Jaunimas 6 8 5 5 24 0
Šarūnas Norvaišas Jaunimas 4 8 8 20 0
Julius Mališevičius Jaunimas 6 10 16 0
Dovydas Jonaitis Jaunimas 5 4 3 3 15 0
Indrė Karavaitytė Jaunimas 2 5 2 4 13 0
Matas Skėzgilas Jaunimas 1 3 1 5 0
Jonas Jurevičius Jaunimas 3 3 0
Nojus Viršilas Jaunimas 2 2 0
Edvinas Lisauskas Jaunimas 1 1 0
Benediktas Bočkus FWD 10 20 10 20 10 15 30 55
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Jordanas Dirgėla FWD 10 20 8 17 8 17 26 54
Vygantas Januškis FWD 8 15 5 9 8 11 21 35
Edvinas Petreikis FWD 6 13 6 10 6 10 18 33
Tomas Benetis FWD 6 11 4 7 10 18
Mindaugas Bumblys FWD 3 9 5 5 8 14
Martynas Padgurskis FWD 4 5 6 3 3 8 13
Tomas Rimkus FWD 5 11 2 1 7 12
Arlandas Padleckis FWD 4 3 4 3
Giedrius Asnauskas FWD 4 5 4 5
Vitalijus Vaitkus FWD 4 10 4 10
Artūras Kupčius FWD 3 2 3 2
Marius Ruginis FWD 2 1 3 0
Valdas Januškis FWD 3 3 3 3
Benas Cirtautas FWD 2 2 0
Mindaugas Šimkus FWD 2 8 2 8
Sergejus Ukrainskis FWD 1 1 0
Algirdas Padleckis FWD 1 1 0
Mantas Jankauskas FWD 1 5 1 5
Kęstas Freimonas RWD 10 7 10 13 6 8 8 8 34 36
Tadas Meškys RWD 6 8 9 5 6 19 15
Tomas Benetis RWD 10 15 1 11 15
Darius Jakštonis RWD 10 17 10 17
Remigijus Kasmauskas RWD 5 5 7 10 7
Tomas Jurevičius RWD 8 13 8 13
Tomas Kuprys RWD 6 8 2 2 8 10
Andrius Agafonovas RWD 8 1 8 1
Darius Jonaitis RWD 4 1 2 7 0
Eventas Lapienis RWD 6 7 6 7
Aidas Valuckas RWD 5 6 5 6
Tomas Vyšniauskas RWD 4 4 0
Skirmantas Ruginis RWD 4 5 4 5
Tomas Janauskas RWD 3 2 1 4 2
Mindaugas Norkus RWD 4 3 4 3
Dominykas Ševelkaitis RWD 3 3 0
Viktorija Montvydaitė RWD 3 4 3 4
Edgaras Martin RWD 3 3 0
Jordanas Dirgėla RWD 2 1 2 1
Viktor Degteriov RWD 2 2 0
Raidas Meškys RWD 1 1 0

Puslapis 2 iš 2


